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PROVINCIA: BURGOS

CUERPO: 0592 - PROFESORES DE ESCUELAS OFICIALES DE IDIOMAS

ESPECIALIDAD: 011 - INGLES
ACCESO: 4

NAVARRO LAFUENTE, Mª DEL CARMEN 029104729  13.4870 ÁVILA
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PROVINCIA: BURGOS

CUERPO: 0592 - PROFESORES DE ESCUELAS OFICIALES DE IDIOMAS

ESPECIALIDAD: 011 - INGLES
ACCESO: 1 y 2

LOPEZ CALVO, FCO. JAVIER
PUENTE TAVERA, CRISTINA
CONTE PEREZ, IVAN
ORGAZ SANCHEZ, MARIA INES
FUERTES GONZALEZ, PAULA
SANCHEZ BENITO, REBECA
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDO, MONICA
SIERRA LOBATO, NURIA
LLAMERO SOTO, SANDRA BELEN
SAEZ DE ALBENIZ BERZAL, CAROLINA

053401651
070874820
053528821
070871504
071554071
070890194
044340082
071505657
011969240
044626685

 09.3900
 09.0666
 08.7800
 08.5100
 08.2734
 08.2433
 08.1766
 07.4167
 07.3833
 07.1967

VALLADOLID
SALAMANCA
SORIA
ZAMORA
PALENCIA
SALAMANCA
SEGOVIA
SEGOVIA
BURGOS
BURGOS
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